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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU

F2202AH F2203AH F2204AH F2205AH F2206AH F2209AH



F2211AH F2212AH F2213AH F3506AH F2210AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU



F3508AH F3401AH F3507AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU



F3503AH F3505AH F3402AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU



F3504AH F1503AH-M1503AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU



F1504AH-F1505AH F1502AH-M1502AH M1504AH-M1505AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU



M2201AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU

M2202AH M2203AH M2204AH M2205AH



M2208AH M2211AH M2212AH M2215AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU



M2209AH M3401AH M3404AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU



M3405AH M3403AH
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU



V I N T A G E
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C A S U A L V I N T A G E

RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

F2202AH-FRB F2203AH-FRB F2204AH-FRB

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

F2205AH-FRB F2206AH-FRB

FEMALE

183 cm 

50 cm 

84 cm 
59 cm 

85 cm 
9  cm 

39 EU
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU

M2201AH-FRB M2202AH-FRB M2203AH-FRB



S
 

I 
Z

 
I 

N
 

G

C A S U A L V I N T A G E

RAL9002 matt > round glass base

height 
shoulders 

chest

waist 
hips 

heel 
shoes

MALE

189 cm 

60 cm 

97 cm 
78 cm 

92 cm 
2  cm 

43 EU

M2204AH-FRB M2205AH-FRB M3404AH-FRB



A b b e y Road
KIDS c o l l e c t i o n

35



KBG5204AH KG5404AH KG5206AH KG5406AH KG5208AH

4 years 4 years 6 years 6 years 8 years

108 height ( cm) 108 height ( cm) 119 height ( cm) 125 height ( cm) 130 height ( cm)

32 shoulders 35 shoulders 36 shoulders 38 shoulders 38 shoulders

56 chest 55 chest 60 chest 60 chest 65 chest

49 waist 48 waist 51 waist 51 waist 53 waist

56 hips 54 hips 60 hips 61 hips 67 hips

2 heel 2 heel 2 heel 3 heel 2 heel

27 shoes (eu) 27 shoes (eu) 29 shoes (eu) 29 shoes (eu) 31 shoes (eu)

F
 

I 
N

 
I 

S
 

H

I 
N

 
C

 
L

 
U

 
D

 
E

 
D
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base



KG5308AH

8 years

2 heel

31 shoes (eu)

KG5408AH

6 years

2 heel

29 shoes (eu)

KG5310AH

10 years
130 height ( cm) 123 height ( cm) 140 height ( cm)

38 shoulders 38 shoulders 40 shoulders
65 chest 59 chest 67 chest

53 waist 50 waist 54 waist

67 hips 61 hips 70 hips

2 heel

33 shoes (eu)

KG5410AH

10 years

140 height ( cm) 

40 shoulders

66 chest

54 waist

68 hips

3 heel

33 shoes (eu)

KG5312AH

12 years

150 height ( cm) 

42 shoulders

72 chest

55 waist

73 hips

2 heel

34 shoes (eu)
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base



KG5412AH KB 5404AH KB5206AH KB 5406AH KB5208AH

12 years 4 years 6 years 6 years 8 years

154 height ( cm) 110 height ( cm) 120 height ( cm) 123 height ( cm) 126 height ( cm)

41 shoulders 36 shoulders 36 shoulders 38 shoulders 39 shoulders

68 chest 56 chest 60 chest 59 chest 64 chest

55 waist 48 waist 51 waist 50 waist 55 waist

71 hips 55 hips 61 hips 61 hips 65 hips

3 heel 2 heel 2 heel 2 heel 2 heel

34 shoes (eu) 27 shoes (eu) 29 shoes (eu) 29 shoes (eu) 31 shoes (eu)

F
 

I 
N

 
I 

S
 

H

I 
N

 
C

 
L

 
U

 
D

 
E

 
D
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base



29 shoes (eu) 31 shoes (eu) 31 shoes (eu)

KB 5406AH KB5208AH KB 5408AH KB5210AH

6 years 8 years 8 years 10 years

123 height ( cm) 126 height ( cm) 133 height ( cm) 140 height ( cm)

38 shoulders 39 shoulders 40 shoulders 41 shoulders

59 chest 64 chest 64 chest 68 chest

50 waist 55 waist 55 waist 56 waist

61 hips 65 hips 65 hips 67 hips

2 heel 2 heel 2 heel 2 heel

33 shoes (eu)
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base



KB5410AH KB5212AH KB5412AH

10 years 12 years 12 years

140 height ( cm) 150 height ( cm) 154 height ( cm)

41 shoulders 45 shoulders 44 shoulders

67 chest 73 chest 72 chest

55 waist 58 waist 59 waist

69 hips 72 hips 73 hips

2 heel 2 heel 2 heel

33 shoes (eu) 34 shoes (eu) 34 shoes (eu)
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RAL9002 matt > round glass base
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